779-38-24785-0-ML	
15794	WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)
<u>— THOMAS C. WHELAN</u> <u>— husband and wife</u> — ERNEST D	AND MARY JANE WURLDW VOL M()
husband and wife	AND CONNIE A. THOMAS , hereinafter called grantor, convey
, St	ate of Oregon described all that real property it
Lots 17, 18, 19 ; TOGETHER WITH THE ON THE NORTH, IN SUBJECT TO:	and 20 in Block 51 of GRANDVIEW ADDITION TO BONANZA S SOUTH HALF OF THE ALLEY THAT ADJOINS THE PROPERTY THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OPECON
 Regulations, and easements for City Liens, I Property taxes in an amount yet 	levies, assessments, water and irrigation rights ditches and canals of Horsefly Irrigation rights
and cover the	지, 같이 가 사람들이 있는 것이 가지? 같은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 가지? 같은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이
end covenant(s) that grantor is the ow	vner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except
AS SHOWN ABOVE	in operity free of all encumbrances except
the same	against all persons who
I he true and actual considerati	ion for this transfer is $\frac{36,500.00}{.00}$.

	성상 25% 형성 위에는 이상은 가격하게 가지는 것이다. 이상은 가지 않는 것이다. 전 1993년 1월 19일 - 1일
Dated this day.	
uay (of <u>September</u> , 19 <u>82</u>
	itte AINI
<u> 승규는 것은 것을 알려요. 전 문</u> 가 같은 것을 많이 있는 것을 많이 있는 것을 많이 없다. 것은 것을 많이 있는 것을 많이 없는 것을 많이 없다. 것은 것은 것을 많이 없다. 것은 것은 것을 많이 없다. 것은 것을 많이 없다. 것은 것은 것은 것을 많이 없다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 많이 없다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 많이 없다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 많이 없다. 것은	THOMAS C. WHELAN
	$\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{D}}}}}}}}}}$
STATE OF OREGON CONTACT	MARY JANE WHELAN Whelan
SEPTEMBER	<u>KLAMATH</u>) ss.
THOMAS C	
instrument to be their	MARY JANE WHELAN, 19_82 personally appeared the above named
	voluntary act and deed. and acknowledged the foregoing
	Refere
	Before me:
	Notary Public for Oregon
The dollar amount should include (Wy commission events
property remains subject or which the If consideration includes other prop	Purchaser agrees the property to until the
consists of or includes other prop	Perty or value, add the following the follow
consideration." (Indicate which)	purchaser agrees to pay or assume. perty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration perty or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
철물 승규는 여름 이 물건을 들었다. 이 가지 않는 것은 것이 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 없는 것이 없는 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것이 없다. 이 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 이 가지 않는 것은 것이 없는 것 않이	promised which is part of the/the whole
(INDIVIDUAL)	
THOMAS C. WHELAN AND	STATE OF OREGON,)
MARY JANE WHELAN	County of Klamath
ТО	Certify that the sector is the
ERNEST ROBERT THOMAS AND	on the 23 day of the section of the day of
THOMAS	at <u>11:21</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M82</u> on page <u>12655</u> Records of Deede st
After Recording Return to:	on page_12655 Records of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
The second se	seal of County affixed
Mr/ Mrs E. R. Thomas	[11] 글날아 집 말에 좀 집 바다 중에서 삼가 것이라요. 그는 그는 것이라. 가지 않는 것이다. 한 것이다. 통
Ketalle on on street	Evelyn Richn C
Ketalle on on street	Evelyn Richn C
	VE
K.Falls, OR 97601 TAX STATEMENTS TO SAME AS ABO	Evelyn Richn C
TAX STATEMENTS TO SAME AS ABO	VE